
AUFGUSS
PLAN
AUSSENSAUNA

Montags 12:15 Uhr
13:15 Uhr
14:15 Uhr

19:15Uhr
20:15Uhr

20:15 Uhr
21:10 Uhr

Dienstags

19:15 Uhr
20:15 Uhr

Mittwochs 14:15 Uhr
15:15 Uhr
16:15 Uhr

Donnerstags
14:15 UhrDamensauna 

Freitags 12:30 Uhr 
13:20 Uhr 
14:15 Uhr

Sonntags 11:15 Uhr
12:15 Uhr
13:15 Uhr 

14:15 Uhr
15:15 Uhr
16:15 Uhr

gültig ab 01.10.2025 Bei Urlaub des Saunameisters entfallen diese. 

18:15 Uhr 

Samstags 15:15 Uhr

16:15 Uhr 
17:15 Uhr 

18:15 Uhr 
19:15 Uhr 
20:15 Uhr 

16:15 Uhr 
17:15 Uhr 


