

AUFGUSS PLAN

AUSSENSAUNA



Montags	12:15 Uhr	
	13:15 Uhr	19:15 Uhr
	14:15 Uhr	20:15 Uhr
Dienstags		20:15 Uhr
		21:10 Uhr
Mittwochs	14:15 Uhr	19:15 Uhr
	15:15 Uhr	20:15 Uhr
	16:15 Uhr	
Donnerstags		
Damensauna	14:15 Uhr	18:15 Uhr
Freitags	12:30 Uhr	16:15 Uhr
	13:20 Uhr	17:15 Uhr
	14:15 Uhr	20:15 Uhr
Samstags		15:15 Uhr
		16:15 Uhr
		17:15 Uhr
Sonntags	11:15 Uhr	14:15 Uhr
	12:15 Uhr	15:15 Uhr
	13:15 Uhr	16:15 Uhr

gültig ab 01.10.2025 Bei Urlaub des Saunameisters entfallen diese.